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Overview
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Price
23.20 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.85% (-0.20)

NLO015000K93
ECMPA

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR
Other
Stock

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

23.15 EUR (719)
23.25 EUR (150)
23.30 EUR
23.30 EUR
23.15 EUR
23.40 EUR
23.186316 EUR
3,369

78,115.00

29
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WKN: 28887
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/11/05
2024/10/29
2024/10/22
2024/09/27
2024/09/11

s i i o o

2021 2022

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

2023 2024

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0015000K93&ID_NOTATION=244922
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0015000K93&ID_NOTATION=244922
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=416199
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf5a4539862c069b9424ae6c73cc625bfa5abf2ca71655369c277f9deab2bd39&idfile=61311&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61311%2F2024-11-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=48942a4508a5e66af&time=1731489630&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=414682
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5abc81e4c1f44ce5229e8f351a712ac8d08c683b120b4adc9fb72538be4421d0&idfile=61263&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61263%2F2024-10-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=87286d3ea871576fa&time=1731489630&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413589
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=065adb56f4db6b235bb92c2e5a5714afb0cd747a6d201131ffc1c3811b73442e&idfile=61238&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61238%2F2024-10-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c40995b46c5c60169&time=1731489630&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24d36a93fe6e29d61d0c685b8c2c4e67180251d8908e50aafadc92282970b9c8&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=400990d25a7f4ebbe&time=1731489630&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9df99f6d433af7a6bec6ba3dc2bc049c91b473ca13e0eaae184db1a88406890&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=83d59299bac51f3a5&time=1731489630&tool=RSC

EUROCOMMERCIAL PROPERTIES NV

Details

2024/11/12 09:50:37

Price

23.20 EUR

Difference ©  -0.85%(-0.20)
General attributes
ISIN NL0015000K93
Symbol ECMPA
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 0
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 23.15 EUR (719)
Ask (Ask size) 23.25 EUR (150)
Open 23.30 EUR
High 23.30 EUR
Low 23.15 EUR
Close (prev. day) 23.40 EUR
VWAP 23.186316 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,369
Trading volume 78,115.00
Number of trades 29
Last size 150
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +6.36% +8.33% +19.26%
Perf (abs.) +1.40 +1.80 +3.78
Beta 0.41 0.50 0.76
Volatility 20.18 19.61 27.89
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for EUROCOMMERCIAL PROPERTIES NV

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
11/11

Stuttgart 2024/  09:36
1112

Frankfurt 2024/  08:08
1112

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/  15:39
04/17

Euronext Milan MTF Trading 2024/ 17:44

Price

23.35 EUR

23.05 EUR

23.10 EUR

22.35 USD

23.45 EUR

23.21 EUR (38,784
24.07 EUR (34,683
23.71 EUR (41,974
22.30 EUR (45,366
25.70 EUR (2024/09/23
19.32 EUR (2024/02/28
25.70 EUR (2024/09/23
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
19.32 EUR (2024/02/28)

Trading volume Number of

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.05

0.00

trades
2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=244922
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352395450
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352395453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351256084
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=437631616
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761566

EUROCOMMERCIAL PROPERTIES NV

CESKAS

spofitelna

After Hours
Euronext Milan

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11/11

2024/
11/11

2024/
11/12

2024/
1112

2024/
1112

17:44 23.45EUR 0.00

09:50 23.20 EUR 0.08

08:11 23.10 EUR 0.00

09:51 23.20 EUR 0.00

29
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761566
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=420502798
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=350951414
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351256085

EUROCOMMERCIAL PROPERTIES NV

Company profile

Company Logo

EUROCOMMERCIAL

Company Profile

Contact Details
EUROCOMMERCIAL PROPERTIES

Herengracht 469 1017 Amsterdam, BS
Telefon: +31 20 530 6030
Fax: -

E-mail: info@eurocommercialproperties.com
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mailto:info@eurocommercialproperties.com
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